Annexure—8

Name of the corporate debtor: Vin semiconductors Private Limited

| Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/11/2023

List of creditors as on: 03/05/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

| | | | | | (Amount in Rs)
SI. No | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of claim | Remarks, if
Date of receipt| Amount claimed | Amount of claim Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether | % of voting share | contingent | any mutual claim not under any
admitted claim covered | covered | related in CoC claim dues, that admitted verification
by by party? may be set-
security |guarantee off
interest
1 M/s Mini
Microchem
Enterprises 29-11-2023 7,23,028.00 6,61,753.00 [Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA 61,275.00[NA
The Claim is
submitted in
USD, the rate
of conversion
5 to INR is the
official rate as
on the ICD
which is
Sewon Precision & 83.353
Ind Co. Ltd 30-11-2023 2,70,11,373.18 2,62,52,694.13| Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA 7,58,679.05|NA
Clarification
3 sought from
the creditor,
Power Distribution Reply has not
Engineering 13-12-2023 70,46,973.00 30,17,449.90|Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA 40,29,523.10 40,29,523.10|been received.
4
Vashi Engineering
Solutions Limited 20-01-2023 3,48,574.00 3,48,574.00| Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA
A SQUARE
5 PROJECT
CARGO
SOLUTIONS 01-03-2024 3,57,673.00 3,57,673.00(Unsecured NA NA No NA NA NA NA NA
Total 3,54,87,621.18 3,06,38,144.03 48,49,477.15 40,29,523.10




